
 I.S.G.A. Boys National Championships   

2-piece Results  

UNDER 11 BOYS      

Held at Haberdashers’ Boys School, Elstree                         11th November 2023 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Summerfield’s Vault Floor Score Pos Score Pos 
 B101 Leo Luck 7.70 8.50 16.20 6       
 B102 Ronald McAllister 6.40 9.30 15.70 9       
 B103 Pavel Federov 8.10 8.00 16.10 7       
 B104 George Chu 6.90 7.80 14.70 10       
 B105 Yicheng Shi 7.90 6.70 14.60 11       
 B106 SPARE 0.00 0.00 0.00 16 =     
  Total of top 4 30.60 33.60   64.20 2  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
St Faith’s Vault Floor Score Pos Score Pos 
 B107 Harry Hughes 8.60 5.60 14.20 12       
 B108 Huxley Phillips 8.00 5.00 13.00 13       
 B109 Owen Henderson 8.70 7.30 16.00 8       
 B110 Sam Johnson 9.00 8.30 17.30 5       
 B111 Hugo Matheson 0.00 0.00 0.00 16 =     
 B112 SPARE 0.00 0.00 0.00 16 =     
  Total of top 4 34.30 26.20   60.50 3  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Davenies VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 B113 Mishay Khagram 9.10 9.40 18.50 1 =     
 B114 Jack Richards 9.20 9.30 18.50 1 =     
 B115 Matthew McGinley 8.60 9.50 18.10 3       
 B116 Jonathan Newell 9.10 8.90 18.00 4       
 B117 Luca Franchitti 8.60 0.00 8.60 14       
 B118 Alfie Dickinson 0.00 8.00 8.00 15       
  Total of top 4 36.00 37.10   73.10 1  

 

 

 

 

 

 



UNDER 11 BOYS - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 
 

B113 Mishay Khagram DAVENIES 18.50 1 = 
B114 Jack Richards DAVENIES 18.50 1 = 
B115 Matthew McGinley DAVENIES 18.10 3   
B116 Jonathan Newell DAVENIES 18.00 4   
B110 Sam Johnson ST FAITH'S 17.30 5   
B101 Leo Luck SUMMERFIELD'S 16.20 6   
B103 Pavel Federov SUMMERFIELD'S 16.10 7   
B109 Owen Henderson ST FAITH'S 16.00 8   
B102 Ronald McAllister SUMMERFIELD'S 15.70 9   
B104 George Chu SUMMERFIELD'S 14.70 10   
B105 Yicheng Shi SUMMERFIELD'S 14.60 11   
B107 Harry Hughes ST FAITH'S 14.20 12   
B108 Huxley Phillips ST FAITH'S 13.00 13   
B117 Luca Franchitti DAVENIES 8.60 14   
B118 Alfie Dickinson DAVENIES 8.00 15   
B106 SPARE SUMMERFIELD'S 0.00 16 = 
B111 Hugo Matheson ST FAITH'S 0.00 16 = 
B112 SPARE ST FAITH'S 0.00 16 = 

 

 

UNDER 11 BOYS     Team Positions 
School Score Position 
DAVENIES 73.10 1 
SUMMERFIELD'S 64.20 2 
ST FAITH'S 60.50 3 

 


